Pro-0431 L
Pr
Pro-0437
Pro-0435 L
Pro-0436 L1
Pr
Pro-0433A
Pro-0432

a
en
 li
278
Installation accessories Suspension kit
ecesse
ACC-
DB66-0300
Suspended with
ceiling plate
ACC- -0200
rac
ACC-
DB77A-0500
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DB77A-600-17W 17W 602x57x76 1680lm 1.70 6PCS
DB77A-600-22W 17W+5W 602x57x76 2250lm 1.70 6PCS
DB77A-1200-36W 36W 1212x57x76 3850lm 2.70 6PCS
DB77A-1200-45W 36W+9W 1212x57x76 4850lm 2.70 6PCS
DB77A-1500-45W 45W 1512x57x76 4850lm 3.50 6PCS
DB77A-1500-56W 45W+11W 1512x57x76 6000lm 3.50 6PCS
DB77A is a seamless splicing design with straight/
c rner cr ss s licin  c nnec r   la  c er ti ns
an ar  c er an  anti lare c er   i  l en

accessories
Blank fixture Corner "L" "T" shape Cross "+"
Corner "L" "T" shape Cross "+"
Cross "Y" NEW
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
a
en
 li
DB77B
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DB77B-1200-36W 36W Ø1212x57x76 3650lm 2.30 6PCS
DB77B-1200-48W 48W Ø1212x57x76 4850lm 2.30 6PCS
DB77B-1500-45W 45W Ø1512x57x76 4550lm 2.80 6PCS
DB77B-1500-60W 60W Ø1512x57x76 6100lm 2.80 6PCS
DB77B-1800-54W 54W Ø1812x57x76 5500lm 3.40 6PCS
DB77B-1800-65W 65W Ø1812x57x76 6600lm 3.40 6PCS
DB77B-2400-72W 72W Ø2412x57x76 7300lm 4.50 2PCS
DB77B-2400-96W 96W Ø2412x57x76 9700lm 4.50 2PCS
A
B
C
 is a   linear li  i  re ec r

Blank fixture Corner "L" "T" shape Cross "+"
Corner "L" "T" shape Cross "+"
Cross "Y" NEW
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r &
a
en
 li
280
282
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DB66A-1200-36W 36W 1204x56x75 3950lm/4800lm 2.75 6PCS
DB66A-1200-50W 50W 1204x56x75 6200lm/6400lm 2.75 6PCS
DB66A-1500-42W 42W 1504x56x75 4750lm/5400lm 3.35 6PCS
DB66A-1500-60W 60W 1504x56x75 6450lm/7500lm 3.35 6PCS
DB66B-1200-36W 36W 1204x56x75 3950lm/4300lm 2.75 6PCS
DB66B-1200-50W 50W 1204x56x75 5300lm/6400lm 2.75 6PCS
DB66B-1500-42W 42W 1504x56x75 4600lm/4800lm 3.35 6PCS
DB66B-1500-60W 60W 1504x56x75 6600lm/7600lm 3.35 6PCS
DB66 Linear light
DB66A/B is a new linkable design light. Adopt
i  l en efficiency   Pen an s rface
n e all n e  ins allati n a aila le  an

Track spot surface
DL338B
Surface mounted
DL338A
Track light
TL338
Fa
m
ily
 d
es
ig
n
l   003002
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
PD338A/B-55-6W 6W Ø55x1189/Ø55x1213 750lm 0.50/0.48 12PCS
PD338A/B-55-10W 10W Ø55x1189/Ø55x1213 1200lm 0.50/0.48 12PCS
PD338A/B-65-10W 10W Ø65x1209/Ø65x1233 1200lm 0.61/0.59 12PCS
PD338A/B-65-15W 15W Ø65x1209/Ø65x1233 1750lm 0.61/0.59 12PCS
PD338A/B-85-20W 20W Ø85x1235/Ø85x1259 2550lm 0.98/0.87 12PCS
PD338A/B-85-25W 25W Ø85x1235/Ø85x1259 3150lm 0.98/0.87 12PCS
PD338A/B-100-30W 30W Ø100x1249/Ø100x1273 3650lm 1.16/1.14 12PCS
PD338A/B-100-35W 35W Ø100x1249/Ø100x1273 4100lm 1.16/1.14 12PCS
PD338A/B
A A
B B
Finish White Black

White Black
6063 Aluminum body
Flicker free internal
driver
Fa
m
ily
 d
es
ig
n
l   013012
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs)
Q'ty/
CTN
PD228-10W 10W Ø65x157 1100lm 0.55 12PCS
PD228-15W 15W Ø65x157 (Non-dim)
 riac i 1650lm 0.55 12PCS
PD228-20W 20W Ø85x178 2250lm 0.80 12PCS
PD228-25W 25W Ø85x178 2700lm 0.80 12PCS
PD228-30W 30W Ø100x211 3050lm 1.15 12PCS
PD228-40W 40W Ø100x211 4200lm 1.15 12PCS
PD228 Downlight
PD228 pendant spot light is a high-performance LED
l inaire a  is i eal f r c ercial r resi ential
a licati ns   a s i  l en  c i  an  lens

DIY modular design
a  y
ACC-DL322A-BK-0100
DL322A TL322A PD322 PD322A
ACC-TL322A-BK-0500
ACC-PD322-BK-0200 ACC-PD322A-BK-0200
Fa
m
ily
 d
es
ig
n
l   021020
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
PD322/ PD322A-10W 10W Ø120x96 1200lm 0.97 12PCS
PD322/ PD322A-14W 14W Ø120x96 1600lm 0.97 12PCS
PD322B-13W 13W Ø120x96 1400lm 1.01 12PCS
PD322B-17W 17W Ø120x96 1800lm 1.01 12PCS
PD322B-21W 21W Ø120x96 2100lm 1.01 12PCS
PD322 adopts high lumen COB chip. It is suspension
ersi n  P  is rac  s s en in  P  is
 rac  s s en in  f r ti n
 al in  la  y r i es e cellen  ea

B
Finish White Black
Materials of Housing : ie castin  l ini
Materials of Housing : ie castin  l ini Materials of Opt ics : PC
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT CCT
Fa
m
ily
 d
es
ig
n
l   025024
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DL126-65-10W 10W Ø65x248 980lm 0.78 12PCS
DL126-65-15W 15W Ø65x248 1400lm 0.78 12PCS
DL126-85-20W 20W Ø85x278 2100lm 1.15 6PCS
DL126-85-25W 25W Ø85x278 2500lm 1.15 6PCS
DL126-85-28W 28W Ø85x278 2850lm 1.15 6PCS
DL126-85-30W 30W Ø85x278 2900lm 1.15 6PCS
DL126 Downlight
DL126 is a modular series with super slim and rotate
ea  esi n    r i e i  ali y li
 e erience   a aila le   in s f ins allati n

esi n    r i e i  ali y li
e erience   a aila le   in s f ins allati n f r
ti n  rac  s rface n e  an  en an
Finish White Black
B
A
PD126 Pendant light
PD126 is a modular series with super slim and rotate
ea  esi n    r i e i  ali y li
 e erience   a aila le   in s f ins allati n
f r ti n  rac  s rface n e  an  en an
Finish White Black
B
A
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
PD126-65-10W 10W Ø65x248 980lm 0.91 12PCS
PD126-65-15W 15W Ø65x248 1400lm 0.94 12PCS
PD126-85-20W 20W Ø85x278 2100lm 1.45 6PCS
PD126-85-25W 25W Ø85x278 2500lm 1.45 6PCS
PD126-85-28W 28W Ø85x278 2850lm 1.45 6PCS
PD126-85-30W 30W Ø85x278 2900lm 1.45 6PCS
Materials of Housing : ie castin  l ini
Materials of Housing : ie castin  l ini
Materials of Opt ics : PC
Materials of Opt ics : PC